
WARNINGS: IN THE RARE EVENT OF AN 
ADVERSE REACTION, DISCONTINUE USE. 
STORE BELOW 30°C. AVOID CONTACT WITH 
EYES. IF PRODUCT ENTERS EYE, WASH OUT 
THOROUGHLY WITH CLEAN WATER.  

INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER), GLYCERIN, 
NIACINAMIDE, PROPANEDIOL, METHYL 
GLUCETH-20, SALVIA HISPANICA (CHIA) SEED 
EXTRACT, SODIUM PCA, PANTHENOL 
(DEXPANTHENOL), SODIUM HYALURONATE, 
PHENOXYETHANOL, CITRIC ACID, POTASSIUM 
HYDROXIDE, FERULIC ACID, WHEAT AMINO 
ACIDS, CAPRYLYL GLYCOL, LACTOBACILLUS 
FERMENT, HYDROXYPROLINE, MALTODEXTRIN, 
HYDROLYZED GARDENIA FLORIDA EXTRACT.

MADE IN AUSTRALIA
MANUFACTURED FOR: INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD., 
27 MILLENNIUM CIRCUIT, HELENSVALE, QLD, 4212, 
AUSTRALIA, ACN 071698185. RP. MSL, BL9 5NB. UK. / RP. 
MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, DUBLIN. IE.  

ALPHA-H.COM

We care about the environment. This carton
 is produced from certified environmentally

 responsible material and is recyclable.

Experts in acid packed, 
science backed skincare 
from Australia.  
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25 mL / 0.85 fl.oz.

VITAMIN B SERUM
WITH 5% NIACINAMIDE 

We formulate consciously and transparently:
visit alpha-h.com/transparency for more information.
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Fine lines + wrinkles 

Dryness + 
dehydration

Oiliness + shine

Uneven skin tone

TARGETS

5% Niacinamide
1% Panthenol 
(Vitamin B5) 
Chia Seed
Hyaluronic Acid
Blue Gardenia

HERO 
INGREDIENTS

Daily
AM and/or PM

USAGE

SerumTEXTURE

Naturally scented 
from active 
ingredients

SCENT

A deeply hydrating serum with Niacinamide 
and Hyaluronic Acid that works to even skin 
tone and improve texture while replenishing 
and supporting the skin’s natural barrier 
function.
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ES

Sérum antiedad

Descripción: Un potente sérum de vitamina 
antienvejecimiento reforzado con niacinamida y cobre 
tripéptido para enfrentarse a los elementos diarios del 
ambiente y prevenir el envejecimiento prematuro. Este 
poderoso sérum también contiene un potente antioxidante 
natural, la chía, para ayudar a dar volumen e hidratar la piel 
y ácido ferúlico para ayudar a disminuir la apariencia de un 
tono de piel irregular.

Instrucciones de uso: Aplicar 2-3 gotas cada mañana y/o 
noche en cara, cuello y escote limpios, evitando el contacto 
con la delicada zona de los ojos. Continuar el tratamiento con 
su hidratante Alpha-H favorito.

Precauciones: En el improbable caso de una reacción 
adversa, dejar de utilizar. Cuando no se esté utilizando, no 
exponer a luz solar directa y guardar a menos de 30 ºC. Evitar 
el contacto con los ojos. No contiene perfumes.

Nos preocupamos por el medio ambiente. Esta caja se ha 
producido a partir de material certi�cado como responsable 
con el medio ambiente y es completamente reciclable.

RO

Ser anti-aging

Descriere: Ser puternic anti-îmbătrânire cu vitamine, 
forti�cat cu Niacinamidă și Tripeptide de cupru, pentru a 
combate factorii de mediu și a preveni apariția îmbătrânirii 
premature. Acest ser foarte concentrat conține și Chia, un 
puternic antioxidant natural, care conferă pielii hidratare și 
un aspect mai plin, și Acid ferulic, pentru diminuarea 
aspectului neuniform al tenului.

Mod de utilizare: După demachiere, aplicați 2-3 picături în 
�ecare dimineață și/sau seară pe față, gât și decolteu, 
evitând zona delicată a ochilor. În continuare, aplicați crema 
hidratantă Alpha-H preferată.

Atenție: În situația rară a apariției unei reacții adverse, 
întrerupeți utilizarea. În caz de neutilizare, păstrați produsul 
ferit de razele soarelui și la o temperatură de sub 30°C. 
Evitați contactul cu ochii. Fără adaos de parfum.

Mediul înconjurător este important pentru noi. Această cutie 
este realizată din material certi�cat, care nu afectează 
negativ mediul înconjurător, și este complet reciclabil.

PL

Serum przeciwstarzeniowe

Opis: Serum witaminowe o silnym działaniu przeciwstarzeniowym 
wzmocnione niacynamidem i tripeptydem miedziowym, aby 
przeciwdziałać codziennym czynnikom środowiskowym i 
zapobiegać przedwczesnemu starzeniu. To wzmocnione serum 
zawiera również silny naturalny antyoksydant chia, wspomagający 
ujędrnianie i nawodnienie skóry i kwas ferulowy, który pomaga 
wyrównać koloryt skóry.

Sposób użycia: Nakładaj 2-3 krople codziennie rano lub wieczorem 
na oczyszczoną twarz, szyję i dekolt, unikając delikatnych okolic 
oczu. Następnie nałóż wybrany środek nawilżający Alpha-H.

Ostrzeżenia: W przypadku wystąpienia rzadko spotykanej reakcji 
niepożądanej, należy przerwać stosowanie. Chronić przed 
bezpośrednim nasłonecznieniem i przechowywać w temperaturze 
poniżej 30°C. Unikać kontaktu z oczami. Nieperfumowany.

Dbamy o środowisko. Opakowanie kartonowe jest wytworzone z 
certy�kowanego materiału wykonanego z zachowaniem 
odpowiedzialności za środowisko i w pełni nadaje się do 
przetworzenia.

FR
Sérum anti-âge
Description : Sérum vitaminé anti-âge puissant, enrichi 
en niacinamide et tripeptide de cuivre, qui absorbe les 
éléments environnementaux quotidiens et prévient 
l'apparition d'un vieillissement prématuré. Ce sérum 
riche contient également un puissant antioxydant 
naturel, le chia, qui aide à repulper et à réhydrater la 
peau, ainsi que de l’acide férulique, qui aide à obtenir un 
teint plus uni.
Application : Appliquez 2 à 3 gouttes chaque matin et/ou 
soir sur le visage, le cou et le décolleté nettoyés en 
évitant le contour des yeux. Appliquez ensuite votre soin 
hydratant Alpha-H préféré.
Avertissements : Dans les rares cas d'e�et indésirable, 
cessez l'utilisation du produit. Lorsqu'il n'est pas utilisé, 
conservez le produit à l'abri des rayons du soleil et à une 
température inférieure à 30 °C. Évitez tout contact avec 
les yeux. Sans parfum.
Nous nous soucions de l'environnement. Cet emballage 
carton est fabriqué à partir de matériaux certi�és 
respectueux de l'environnement et est entièrement 
recyclable.

SE

Serum mot ålderstecken

Beskrivning: Ett kraftfullt vitaminserum mot 
ålderstecken förstärkt med niacinamid och 
koppartripeptid för att motverka miljöpåfrestningar 
och förtida ålderstecken. Detta aktiva serum innehåller 
också chiafröextrakt som är en kraftfull naturlig 
antioxidant som återfuktar och slätar ut huden samt 
ferulasyra som ger en jämnare hudton.

Användning: Applicera 2–3 droppar varje morgon 
och/eller kväll på ansikte, hals och dekolletage efter 
rengöring. Undvik den känsliga huden runt ögonen. 
Applicera sedan en fuktkräm från Alpha-H.

Varning: Sluta använda produkten vid eventuella 
biverkningar. Produkten ska skyddas från direkt solljus 
och förvaras vid en temperatur under 30 °C när den inte 
används. Undvik kontakt med ögonen. Ingen parfym 
har tillsatts.

Vi värnar om miljön. Den här förpackningen är 
tillverkad av miljöcerti�erat material och är helt 
återvinningsbar.

DK
Anti-age serum
Beskrivelse: Et potent anti-ageing vitaminserum, 
der er tilsat niacinamid og kobber tripeptid til at 
takle daglige miljøpåvirkninger og forebygge et 
udseende med for tidlig ældning. Dette 
energiske serum indeholder også en stærk, 
naturlig antioxidant, chia, som bidrager til at give 
huden fylde og tilføre fugt, og ferulsyre, som 
bidrager til at mindske synligheden af en 
uensartet hudtone.
Anvendelse: Påfør 2-3 dråber hver morgen 
og/eller aften på renset hud på ansigt, hals og 
dekolletage. Undgå det sarte område omkring 
øjnene. Påfør derefter din foretrukne 
Alpha-H-fugtighedscreme.
Advarsler: Stop med at bruge produktet, hvis der 
mod forventning skulle opstå bivirkninger. 
Opbevares væk fra direkte sollys og under 30 °c, 
når produktet ikke er i brug. Undgå kontakt med 
øjnene. Ikke tilsat parfume.
Vi værner om miljøet. Denne æske er lavet af 
certi�ceret miljøvenligt materiale og er 100 % 
genanvendelig.

DE
Anti-Aging Serum
Beschreibung: Ein wirksames, mit Nicotinamid und 
Kupfer-Tripeptid angereichertes Anti-Aging-Vitaminserum, 
das den täglich auftretenden Umweltein�üssen 
entgegenwirkt und gegen die vorzeitige Alterung der Haut 
vorbeugt. Dieses hochwirksame Serum enthält außerdem 
das natürliche Antioxidans Chia, das das Aufpolstern und die 
Feuchtigkeitsversorgung der Haut unterstützt, und 
Ferulasäure, die das Auftreten eines unregelmäßigen 
Hauttons reduziert.
Anwendung: Jeden Morgen bzw. Abend 2-3 Tropfen auf dem 
gereinigten Gesicht, Hals und Dekolleté verteilen, dabei die 
emp�ndliche Augenpartie aussparen. Anschließend Ihre 
bevorzugte Alpha-H Feuchtigkeitscreme auftragen.
Warnhinweise: Falls es zu einer unerwünschten Reaktion 
kommt, sollte das Produkt nicht weiter verwendet werden. 
Bei Nichtverwendung vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung 
schützen und unter 30° C aufbewahren. Kontakt mit den 
Augen vermeiden. Parfümfrei.
Die Umwelt liegt uns sehr am Herzen. Diese Schachtel ist aus 
zerti�ziertem, umweltverträglichem Material und 
vollständig recyclebar.

BG
Подмладяващ серум
Описание: Интензивен витаминен серум срещу 
остаряването на кожата с ниацинамид и меден 
трипептид срещу ежедневното въздействие на околната 
среда и против преждевременното стареене на кожата. 
Този свръхмощен комплекс съдържа и силния природен 
антиоксидант чия, който възстановява обема на кожата 
и я хидратира. Феруловата киселина изравнява тена.
Начин на употреба: Нанасяйте 2-3 капки всяка сутрин 
и/или вечер върху почистената кожа на лицето, шията и 
деколтето, избягвайки деликатната зона около очите. 
След това нанесете предпочитания си Alpha-H 
овлажнител.
Предупреждение: В редките случаи на нежелана 
реакция преустановете употребата. Съхранявайте далеч 
от пряка слънчева светлина и при температура под 30° 
C. Избягвайте контакт с очите. Без добавени парфюми.
Грижата за околната среда е важна за нас. Тази 
картонена опаковка е произведена от сертифициран 
екологичен материал и е изцяло рециклируема.

PT

Sérum anti-idade

Descrição: Um sérum potente de vitaminas 
antienvelhecimento, forti�cado com niacinamida e cobre 
tripéptido para fazer face aos elementos ambientais do 
quotidiano e evitar a aparência de uma pele 
prematuramente envelhecida. Este sérum super-rico 
contém ainda chia, um antioxidante natural potente para 
ajudar a preencher e hidratar a pele, e ácido ferúlico, que 
ajuda a atenuar o aspeto da pele de tom irregular.

Modo de utilização: Aplicar 2-3 gotas todas as manhãs 
e/ou noites sobre o rosto, pescoço e decote limpos, 
evitando a área sensível dos olhos. A seguir, hidratar com 
o hidratante Alpha-H preferido.

Advertências: Em caso raro de reação adversa, interromper 
a utilização. O produto não utilizado deve ser mantido fora 
da exposição solar direta e armazenado a menos de 30°C. 
Evitar o contacto com os olhos. Sem perfume.

Preocupamo-nos com o meio ambiente. Esta embalagem 
é feita de material ambientalmente responsável 
certi�cado e é totalmente reciclável.

GR
Ορός αντιγήρανσης
Περιγραφή: Ένας δραστικός αντιγηραντικός ορός βιταμίνης 
ενισχυμένος με νιασιναμίδη και τριπεπτίδιο χαλκού για την 
καταπολέμηση των καθημερινών περιβαλλοντικών στοιχείων 
και την πρόληψη της εμφάνισης σημαδιών πρόωρης 
γήρανσης. Αυτός ο υπερεντατικός ορός περιέχει επίσης το 
ισχυρό φυσικό αντιοξειδωτικό Τσία για σφριγηλότητα και 
ενυδάτωση της επιδερμίδας, καθώς και φερουλικό οξύ για 
ελαχιστοποίηση του ανομοιόμορφου δερματικού τόνου.
Οδηγίες: Εφαρμόστε 2-3 σταγόνες κάθε πρωί ή/και βράδυ σε 
καθαρό πρόσωπο, λαιμό και ντεκολτέ αποφεύγοντας την 
ευαίσθητη περιοχή των ματιών. Στη συνέχεια, εφαρμόστε το 
προϊόν ενυδάτωσης Alpha-H που προτιμάτε.
Προειδοποιήσεις: Στη σπάνια περίπτωση εμφάνισης 
ανεπιθύμητης αντίδρασης, διακόψτε τη χρήση. Όταν δεν το 
χρησιμοποιείτε, κρατήστε το μακριά από το άμεσο ηλιακό 
φως και φυλάσσετέ το σε θερμοκρασία χαμηλότερη των 30 
°C. Αποφεύγετε την επαφή με τα μάτια. Δεν περιέχει άρωμα.
Νοιαζόμαστε για το περιβάλλον. Αυτό το χάρτινο κουτί 
παράγεται από πιστοποιημένο περιβαλλοντικά φιλικό υλικό 
και είναι πλήρως ανακυκλώσιμο.

IT
Siero anti-età
Descrizione: Potente siero vitaminico anti-età 
raÀorzato con Niacinamide e Copper Tripeptide. 
Protegge dagli agenti esterni e previene 
l’invecchiamento precoce. Questo eÂcace siero 
contiene anche estratto di Chia, un potente 
antiossidante naturale, che contribuisce a volumizzare 
e idratare la pelle, mentre l’Acido ferulico permette di 
ridurre le irregolarità del tono della pelle.

Istruzioni per l’uso: Applicare 2-3 gocce ogni mattina 
e/o sera su viso, collo e decolleté puliti, evitando la 
delicata zona degli occhi. Applicare l’idratante 
Alpha-H preferito.

Attenzione: Nell’eventualità remota di una reazione 
avversa, interrompere l’uso. Una volta aperta, 
conservare la confezione al riparo dalla luce solare 
diretta e a temperatura inferiore a 30°C. Evitare il 
contatto con gli occhi. Non contiene profumi.

Per noi l’ambiente è importante. La confezione è 
prodotta con materiale certi�cato che rispetta 
l’ambiente ed è completamente riciclabile.

CZ
Sérum proti stárnutí
Popis: Účinné vitaminové sérum proti stárnutí, 
obohacené o niacinamid a tripeptid mědi, působí proti 
částicím vyskytujícím se v prostředí a zabraňuje 
projevům předčasného stárnutí. Součástí tohoto 
mimořádně účinného séra je také chia, užitečný přírodní 
antioxidant, který podporuje vyhlazený vzhled pokožky 
a její hydrataci, a dále kyselina ferulová, která potlačuje 
nevyvážený tón pleti.

Pokyny: Naneste každé ráno a/nebo večer 2–3 kapky na 
očištěný obličej, krk a dekolt. Vyhněte se citlivé oblasti 
očí. Následně naneste svůj preferovaný hydratační krém 
Alpha-H.

Upozornění: Vzácně může dojít k nežádoucí reakci. V 
takovém případě přestaňte produkt používat. V době, 
kdy produkt nepoužíváte, ho skladujte mimo přímé 
sluneční záření a při teplotě pod 30 °C. Zabraňte 
kontaktu s očima. Bez přidaných parfémů.

Záleží nám na životním prostředí. Tato krabička je 
vyrobena z certi�kovaného ekologického materiálu a je 
plně recyklovatelná.
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NL
Vitamine B-serum
Omschrijving: Deze krachtige formule van niacinamide en 
koperpeptiden bestrijdt schade door het milieu die tot 
vroegtijdige tekenen van veroudering kunnen leiden. Dit 
serum zit boordevol ferulic acid om een ongelijkmatige 
teint te herstellen, en hyaluronzuur en antioxidanten uit 
chiazaad-extract om de huid voller te maken en te 
hydrateren.
Instructies: Breng elke ochtend en/of avond 2 tot 3 
druppels aan op de gereinigde huid van gezicht, nek en 
decolleté. Vermijd de huid rond de ogen. Laat het serum 
intrekken en breng uw favoriete Alpha-H moisturiser aan. 
Spoel het lege �esje uit en recycle het.
Waarschuwingen: Stop met gebruik in het zeldzame geval 
van bijwerkingen. Bewaren bij een temperatuur van 
maximaal 30°C. Niet in direct zonlicht bewaren. Vermijd 
contact met de ogen. Zonder toegevoegde geur- of 
kleurstoÀen.
Dit doosje is gemaakt van gecerti�ceerd milieuvriendelijk 
materiaal en kan volledig worden gerecycled.
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VITAMIN B 

Recycling Instructions:
PER ISTRUZIONI SUL RICICLAGGIO, VAI A: 
Instructions De Recyclage: 
https://eu.alpha-h.com/pages/recycling-instructions

Fabbricato in Australia per: 
Produit fabriqué en Australie pour:     
INTERNATIONAL WATERS PTY. LTD
RP. MSL. SUITE 5385, 27 UPPER PEMBROKE ST, 
DUBLIN. IE.


